Jun 26 2024 (14:38) India Rail Info 1

Jaunpur Jn. - Rae Bareli Express (UnReserved)/14201 - Exp - NR
JNH/Janghai Junction to RBL/Rae Bareli Junction
4h 10m - 148 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 JNU  |Jaunpur Junction 16:25 3 |1 0 32 |89 |NR
2 |ZBD |Zafarabad Junction 16:37 16:38 m |0 |1 6 60 |81 [NR
3 |MAY |Mariahu 16:56 16:58 2m |0 |1 24 |53 (89 [NR
4 |BSY  |Barsathi 17:13 17:14 m [0 |1 38 (71 |91 [NR
5 |[JNH |Janghai Junction 17:28 17:30 2m (2 |1 54 |50 NR
6 |BSE Badshahpur 17:50 17:52 2m |2 |1 71 51 198 [NR
7 MBDD |MBDD Dandupur 18:18 18:19 Tm (1 |1 93 (29 [99 |NR
8 MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 18:48 18:50 2m |2 |1 107 |43 |97 [NR
Junction
9 |MCDA |MCDD Antu 19:19 19:20 m 1 128 |23 NR
10 [AME [Amethi 19:57 19:58 m (1 |1 142 |40 |100 |NR
11 |GNG |GauriGanj 20:18 20:20 2m |0 |1 156 (26 (106 [NR
12 [JAIS  |Jais 21:01 21:03 2m (2 |1 174 147 {116 |NR
13 |RBL [Rae Bareli Junction 21:40 1 1 202 |- 112 |NR

Jun 26 2024 (14:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



